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2011 Schedule
29-Feb-2012 10:30 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

103 Smooth Criminal

105 Layla The Champ
86 THE Mighty OX | AM
95 THE NIGHTMARE
92 Team Rex

Week 2 Games

127 Smooth Criminal
120 THE Mighty OX | AM
144 THE NIGHTMARE
104 Team Rex

91 Still Spidey

Week 3 Games

53 Smooth Criminal
109 THE NIGHTMARE
68 Team Rex
94 Still Spidey
158 HULK 60

Week 4 Games

75 Smooth Criminal
114 Team Rex
106 Still Spidey
128 HULK 60
115 Team of the Goddess

Week 5 Games

74 Smooth Criminal

114 still Spidey

101 HULK 60
88 Team of the Goddess
77 THE EMPIRE

Week 6 Games

72 Smooth Criminal

91 HULK 60

55 Team of the Goddess
110 THE EMPIRE

94 The Hairy Areolas

Week 7 Games

63 Smooth Criminal
100 Team of the Goddess
139 THE EMPIRE

87 The Hairy Areolas

50 Layla The Champ

Week 8 Games

108 Smooth Criminal
71 THE EMPIRE
81 The Hairy Areolas
88 Layla The Champ
94 THE Mighty OX | AM

122
88
93

101
83

133
117
84
86
105

115
112
94
87
88

60
130
90
86
94

124
63
119
79
91

76
87
81
120
93

91
141
53
99
69

97
89
97
75
141

The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
HULK 60

Still Spidey

Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
HULK 60

THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas

Still Spidey

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ

HULK 60

Still Spidey

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM

Team of the Goddess
HULK 60

Still Spidey

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
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Week 9 Games

120 Smooth Criminal
102 The Hairy Areolas
110 Layla The Champ
84 THE Mighty OX | AM
119 THE NIGHTMARE

Week 10 Games

107 Smooth Criminal
61 Layla The Champ
122 THE Mighty OX | AM
116 THE NIGHTMARE
71 Team Rex

Week 11 Games

75 Smooth Criminal

70 THE Mighty OX | AM
110 THE NIGHTMARE
105 Team Rex

97 Still Spidey

Week 12 Games

102 Smooth Criminal
86 THE NIGHTMARE
110 Team Rex
101 still Spidey
93 HULK 60

Week 13 Games

110 Smooth Criminal
86 Team Rex
116 Still Spidey
135 HULK 60
100 Team of the Goddess

Week 14 Games

119 Smooth Criminal

87 Still Spidey
111 HULK 60

87 Team of the Goddess
129 THE EMPIRE

Week 15 Games

85 Smooth Criminal

92 HULK 60
115 Team of the Goddess
124 THE EMPIRE
104 The Hairy Areolas

Playoff Week 1 Games

95 Still Spidey
71 THE NIGHTMARE

Smooth Criminal
Team of the Goddess
Team Rex

THE EMPIRE

The Hairy Areolas
THE Mighty OX | AM

94
85
88
92
90

133
121
116

29
106

105
104
87
68
75

72
107
92
120
108

123
78
97
88
88

77
142
36
118
132

105
74
127
62
116

101
121

THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
HULK 60

Still Spidey

Team Rex

The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
HULK 60

Still Spidey

Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
HULK 60

THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ
The Hairy Areolas

Still Spidey

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Layla The Champ

Layla The Champ
HULK 60

109
77
84

130
73

116
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Playoff Week 2 Games

90 HULK 60 158 Layla The Champ
Smooth Criminal 104
Still Spidey 88
Team of the Goddess 67
Team Rex 157
THE EMPIRE 118
The Hairy Areolas 84
THE Mighty OX | AM 67
THE NIGHTMARE 128
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