Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2011 Schedule 29-Feb-2012 10:30 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

103	Smooth Criminal	122	The Hairy Areolas
105	Layla The Champ	88	THE EMPIRE
86	THE Mighty OX I AM	93	Team of the Goddess
95	THE NIGHTMARE	101	HULK 60
92	Team Rex	83	Still Spidey

Week 2 Games

127	Smooth Criminal	133	Layla The Champ
120	THE Mighty OX I AM	117	The Hairy Areolas
144	THE NIGHTMARE	84	THE EMPIRE
104	Team Rex	86	Team of the Goddess
91	Still Spidey	105	HULK 60

Week 3 Games

53	Smooth Criminal	115	THE Mighty OX I AM
109	THE NIGHTMARE	112	Layla The Champ
68	Team Rex	94	The Hairy Areolas
94	Still Spidey	87	THE EMPIRE
158	HULK 60	88	Team of the Goddess

Week 4 Games

75	Smooth Criminal	60	THE NIGHTMARE
114	Team Rex	130	THE Mighty OX I AM
106	Still Spidey	90	Layla The Champ
128	HULK 60	86	The Hairy Areolas
115	Team of the Goddess	94	THE EMPIRE

Week 5 Games

74	Smooth Criminal	124	Team Rex
114	Still Spidey	63	THE NIGHTMARE
101	HULK 60	119	THE Mighty OX I AM
88	Team of the Goddess	79	Layla The Champ
77	THE EMPIRE	91	The Hairy Areolas

Week 6 Games

72 Smooth Criminal

91	HULK 60	87	Team Rex
55	Team of the Goddess	81	THE NIGHTMARE
110	THE EMPIRE	120	THE Mighty OX I AM
94	The Hairy Areolas	93	Layla The Champ

76 Still Spidey

Week 7 Games

63	Smooth Criminal	91	HULK 60
100	Team of the Goddess	141	Still Spidey
139	THE EMPIRE	53	Team Rex
87	The Hairy Areolas	99	THE NIGHTMARE
50	Layla The Champ	69	THE Mighty OX I AN

Week 8 Games

108	Smooth Criminal	97	Team of the Goddess
71	THE EMPIRE	89	HULK 60
81	The Hairy Areolas	97	Still Spidey
88	Layla The Champ	75	Team Rex
94	THE Mighty OX I AM	141	THE NIGHTMARE



Week 9 Games

120	Smooth Criminal	94	THE EMPIRE
102	The Hairy Areolas	85	Team of the Goddess
110	Layla The Champ	88	HULK 60
84	THE Mighty OX I AM	92	Still Spidey
119	THE NIGHTMARE	90	Team Rex

Week 10 Games

107	Smooth Criminal	133	The Hairy Areolas
61	Layla The Champ	121	THE EMPIRE
122	THE Mighty OX I AM	116	Team of the Goddess
116	THE NIGHTMARE	29	HULK 60
71	Team Rex	106	Still Spidey

Week 11 Games

75	Smooth Criminal	105	Layla The Champ
70	THE Mighty OX I AM	104	The Hairy Areolas
110	THE NIGHTMARE	87	THE EMPIRE
105	Team Rex	68	Team of the Goddess
97	Still Spidey	75	HULK 60

Week 12 Games

102	Smooth Criminal	72	THE Mighty OX I AM
86	THE NIGHTMARE	107	Layla The Champ
110	Team Rex	92	The Hairy Areolas
101	Still Spidey	120	THE EMPIRE
93	HULK 60	108	Team of the Goddess

Week 13 Games

110	Smooth Criminal	123	THE NIGHTMARE
86	Team Rex	78	THE Mighty OX I AM
116	Still Spidey	97	Layla The Champ
135	HULK 60	88	The Hairy Areolas
100	Team of the Goddess	88	THE EMPIRE

Week 14 Games

119	Smooth Criminal	77	Team Rex
87	Still Spidey	142	THE NIGHTMARE
111	HULK 60	36	THE Mighty OX I AM
87	Team of the Goddess	118	Layla The Champ
129	THE EMPIRE	132	The Hairy Areolas

Week 15 Games

85 Smooth Criminal

92	HULK 60	74	Team Rex
115	Team of the Goddess	127	THE NIGHTMARE
124	THE EMPIRE	62	THE Mighty OX I AM
104	The Hairy Areolas	116	Layla The Champ

105 Still Spidey

116

Playoff Week 1 Games

THE Mighty OX I AM

Still Spidey THE NIGHTMARE	Layla The Champ HULK 60
Smooth Criminal Team of the Goddess Team Rex	109 77 84
THE EMPIRE The Hairy Areolas	130 73



Playoff Week 2 Games

HULK 60	158 Layla The Champ	58 Layla Th	р
Consoth Criminal	404	104	
Smooth Criminal	104	104	
Still Spidey	88	88	
Team of the Goddess	67	67	
Team Rex	157	157	
THE EMPIRE	118	118	
The Hairy Areolas	84	84	
THE Mighty OX I AM	67	67	
THE NIGHTMARE	128	128	